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Designated Administration/Enforcement Agencies

Enforcement

Health
Department

Wasco

Los Angeles County

March 2007

26,980

$275-$655

Clty

Baldwin Park
Beverly Hills
Burbank
Calabasas

Carson

Cerritos

Compton

Culver City
Duarte

El Monte

El Segundo
Gardena

Glendale
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawthorne
Huntington Park
Inglewood

La Canada Flintridge
La Verne
Lancaster
Lawndale

Lomita

Long Beach

Los Angeles (City)
Los Angeles County
Lynwood

Malibu

Maywood

Montebello
Monterey Park

Palmdale

October 2008
August 2010
February 2007
June 2009
November 2006
January 2008
July 2007

July 2009

May 2013
November 2011
June 2010

July 2008
September 2007
July 2011

July 2009
November 2011
October 2007
June 2009
January 2017
June 2006
October 2009
May 2007
February 2008
September 2005
December 2007
October 2012

November 2011

August 2006

September 2009
April 2010

January 2010

CENTER4TOBACCOPOLICY.ORG

LUNG.ORG/CALIFORNIA

75,537
34,646
105,033
24,202
93,674
50,039
100,050
40,103
22,033
114,268
16,717
60,721
201,748
14,753
87,662
59,383
114,900
20,497
32,389
157,820
33,365
20,403
480,173
4,041,707
1,053,030
71,997
12,742

27,633

63,917
61,606

158,605

$342

No Fee Planned
$300**

No Fee Planned*
$500

$50*

$500

$235

$100

$300

$250

$120 **

$255

$246

$375

No Fee Planned
$350

$50*

$300

$261

$150

$150

$442

$300

$235

TBD

No Fee Planned *

$46 (initial)
$11.50 (renew)

$300
$40*

$350

X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X
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