	OR TOBACCO POLICY	& ORGANIZING		Page 3 01 7			
Community	Date Passed	Population	Fee	Designated Administration/Enforcement Agencies			
				Law Enforcement	Health Department	City Officials	Other
Wasco	March 2007	26,980	\$275-\$655		Х		
Los Angeles County							
Baldwin Park	October 2008	75,537	\$342	X			Х
Beverly Hills	August 2010	34,646	No Fee Planned	Х			
Burbank	February 2007	105,033	\$300**	Х			
Calabasas	June 2009	24,202	No Fee Planned*				Х
Carson	November 2006	93,674	\$500	Х			Х
Cerritos	January 2008	50,039	\$50*	Х			
Compton	July 2007	100,050	\$500	Х			Х
Culver City	July 2009	40,103	\$235	Х			Х
Duarte	May 2013	22,033	\$100	Х			
El Monte	November 2011	114,268	\$300	Х			Х
El Segundo	June 2010	16,717	\$250	Х			
Gardena	July 2008	60,721	\$120 **	Х			Х
Glendale	September 2007	201,748	\$255	Х			
Hawaiian Gardens	July 2011	14,753	\$246				X
Hawthorne	July 2009	87,662	\$375	Х			Х
Huntington Park	November 2011	59,383	No Fee Planned	Х			
Inglewood	October 2007	114,900	\$350	Х			Х
La Canada Flintridge	June 2009	20,497	\$50*	Х		Х	
La Verne	January 2017	32,389	\$300	Х		Х	
Lancaster	June 2006	157,820	\$261	Х			
Lawndale	October 2009	33,365	\$150				Х
Lomita	May 2007	20,403	\$150	X			Х
Long Beach	February 2008	480,173	\$442	Χ	Χ	X	
Los Angeles (City)	September 2005	4,041,707	\$300		X	X	Х
Los Angeles County	December 2007	1,053,030	\$235	X	X		
Lynwood	October 2012	71,997	TBD			X	
Malibu	November 2011	12,742	No Fee Planned *				Х
Maywood	August 2006	27,633	\$46 (initial) \$11.50 (renew)				Х
Montebello	September 2009	63,917	\$300	Х			
Monterey Park	April 2010	61,606	\$40*	Х			
Palmdale	January 2010	158,605	\$350			Х	